INTENATIONAL CORPORATE SERVICES

SEYCHELLES FEE SCHEDULE

Agent / Services US$

- Incorporation fees with standard

authorised capital of US$50,000 $150.00
- License Fee $115.00
- Registered Office/Agent Fee $300.00
Courier $100.00
( *Optional) ANNUAL FEES
Annual Registered Office / Registered $300.00
Agent
Annual License Fee (Gov't fee) $115.00

OTHER SERVICES

Notarization per doc $85.00

Apostille per doc $120.00
Certification by IBC Registry $80.00

Certificate of Good Standing $100.00
Conduct Search at Registry $200.00
Re-Domiciliation $500.00
Amendments including disbursements $300.00
Dissolution of Company $1500.00
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Power of Attorney $125.00
Change of Agent $275.00
Legal Opinion $300.00
Certificate of Incumbency $100.00
Share Certificates after incorporation $50 each
Scanning fee $30.00
Resolutions after incorporation $75.00
Corporate Seal 1 5/8” $90.00
Corporate Seal 2” $110.00
Rubber Stamp $35.00
Tax Exemption Certificate $100.00

LIST OF DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FOR A STANDARD
COMPANY

- Certificate of Incorporation
-  Memorandum & Articles of Association
- First Minutes appointing the Directors and Shareholders

- Share Certificates

ANNUAL LICENSE FEES

A Seychelles IBC is not required to file any statutory accounting or audit
records or reports in the Seychelles, but all companies must keep
records to reflect their financial position.

Any company the name of which is on the Register on 31st December in
any year shall before the date of the relevant anniversary of its
incorporation in the immediately following year pay to the Registrar an
annual license fee:

1. USD 115.00 if its authorised capital does not exceed USD
100,000.00;

If a company fails to pay the renewal fees due the following apply:

1. Companies who pay after Anniversary Date but before 90 days will
pay US$130 license fee

Revised 1/2016




2. Companies who pay after 90 days but before Dec 315t will pay US$173

Restoration of an IBC

If an IBC has been struck off the Registrar of companies, it can be
restored by paying the following applicable fee plus all the license fees
due by the date of restoration:

1. Restoring an IBC which has failed to pay it’s license

Fee under 3 months US$ 335
2. Restoring an IBC which has failed to pay it’s license
Fee beyond 3 months US$ 442

3. Restoring an IBC which has been struck off-1st 6 months US$ 550
4. Restoring an IBC which has been struck off- after 6 months US$ 872
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